
Colinsburgh Community Trust 
 

Village Facility Booking Rates as of 15 February 2023 
 
 

Facility Standard 

Rate/hour 

Discounted 

Rate/hour 

No Charge Multiple Room 

Rate/hour 

Town Hall Main 

Hall 

 

£6.00 £5.00 £0.00 £6.00 

Town Hall 

Meeting Room 

 

£4.00 

 

£4.00 

 

£0.00 

 

£2.00 

 

Town Hall Kitchen 

 

£6.00 

 

£5.00 

 

£0.00 

 

£2.00 

 

Library Reading 

Room 

 

£6.00 

 

£5.00 

 

£0.00 

 

£2.00 

 

Library & kitchen 

 

£6.00 

 

£5.00 

 

£0.00 

 

£6.00 

 

Town Hall 

Accessories/Line 

Items 

 

£10.00 

 

£10.00 

 

£0.00 

 

NA 

 
Please note that the above rates are indicative – the actual rate charged will depend on the 
booking circumstances and will be agreed with you by the system administrator confirming your 
booking. 


