Colinsburgh Community Trust

Village Facility Booking Rates as of 15 February 2023

Facility	Standard	Discounted	No Charge	Multiple Room
	Rate/hour	Rate/hour		Rate/hour
Town Hall Main Hall	£6.00	£5.00	£0.00	£6.00
Town Hall Meeting Room	£4.00	£4.00	£0.00	£2.00
Town Hall Kitchen	£6.00	£5.00	£0.00	£2.00
Library Reading Room	£6.00	£5.00	£0.00	£2.00
Library & kitchen	£6.00	£5.00	£0.00	£6.00
Town Hall Accessories/Line Items	£10.00	£10.00	£0.00	NA

Please note that the above rates are indicative – the actual rate charged will depend on the booking circumstances and will be agreed with you by the system administrator confirming your booking.